
1 原      大  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 10 70.78 27.65 43.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -0.79 2.51-2 -2 -2 -2 -4

2 3Lz< < 4.72 -1.04 3.68-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.45 3.252 2 2 2 0

4 3F!<<+1Eu+2S ! 3.60 -0.61 2.99-4 -4 -4 -4 -1

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 -1 0 1 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.731 0 0 0 0

7 2Fe+2T e 3.01 X -0.35 2.66-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

8 2A< < 2.90 X -0.63 2.27-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

9 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.962 2 1 1 1

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.40 2.902 2 1 2 1

29.73 27.65

Composition 3.33 4.354.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.00

Presentation 3.33 4.354.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.00

43.13

2 佐久間      陸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 2 69.77 32.80 36.97 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -0.86 3.44-1 -1 -3 -3 -2

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz 2.10 0.08 2.180 0 0 1 1

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.181 0 1 1 0

5 2A 3.30 0.20 3.501 0 0 1 1

6 2F+2Lo<+2T < 4.91 X -0.36 4.55-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.03 1.900 0 0 1 0

8 FCSp3 2.80 0.11 2.910 1 0 0 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.780 2 0 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 1 0 0

32.98 32.80

Composition 3.33 3.754.25 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.754.25 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.604.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.25

36.97

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA男子

スケートヒロシマ2024

Version:2024.85.2110.1332 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2024/02/25 17:35 Page 1



3 デイリー スカイラー海聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 4 68.41 30.78 38.13 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.08 4.280 0 1 0 0

2 3S<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.351 0 0 0 0

4 2A 3.30 0.26 3.560 1 1 1 1

5 2Lz+2T+2A+SEQ 6.70 -0.07 6.630 0 0 -1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.651 1 0 -1 0

7 FCSp3 2.80 -0.06 2.741 -1 1 -1 -1

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.07 1.941 0 0 1 0

9 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.18 3.23-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 1

30.98 30.78

Composition 3.33 4.004.75 4.25 4.50 3.00 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.854.50 4.00 4.25 2.75 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 3.604.25 3.50 4.00 3.00 3.25

38.13

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 岩  根  玲  瑛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

熊本バンビーニクラブ 8 62.94 27.14 35.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.06 2.24-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.63 1.47-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.482 2 2 1 1

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.03 1.67-1 0 0 0 0

6 2Lz+2T+1A+SEQ 4.95 X 0.00 4.950 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.060 0 0 1 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 1 0 1

9 2S+2T 2.86 X 0.00 2.860 0 0 0 0

10 CCSp3 2.80 0.11 2.910 0 1 1 0

28.11 27.14

Composition 3.33 3.603.25 3.75 4.00 3.25 3.75

Presentation 3.33 3.553.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 3.603.75 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50

35.80
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5 吉  岡  陽  稀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 5 62.29 29.16 34.13 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<+REP < F 2.35 -1.68 0.67-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S+2A+2A+SEQ 10.90 -0.43 10.47-2 0 -1 -2 0

4 CSp1 1.40 -0.08 1.32-1 -1 0 0 -1

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.44 1.26-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.10 2.50-1 -1 0 0 0

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 0 0 0 1

8 2Lze+2T e 3.28 X -0.34 2.94-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.570 0 0 1 0

34.21 29.16

Composition 3.33 3.303.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.00

Presentation 3.33 3.253.50 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.703.75 4.25 3.25 4.00 3.25

34.13

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

6 鈴  木  英  徳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 7 62.13 25.01 37.62 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.770 1 0 1 0

2 1A 1.10 -0.15 0.95-1 -1 -1 -1 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 0 1 1 1

4 2F F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCSp1V 1.50 -0.12 1.38-2 -1 0 0 -1

6 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.25 3.15-1 -1 -1 -3 0

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.04 2.350 0 1 0 0

8 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.91 X -0.43 4.48-2 -2 -2 -2 -4

9 StSq3 3.30 0.13 3.430 0 1 1 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 2 1 1

26.02 25.01

Composition 3.33 3.853.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.652.75 3.75 4.25 4.25 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.802.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.75

37.62

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA男子

スケートヒロシマ2024

Version:2024.85.2110.1332 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2024/02/25 17:35 Page 3



7 秋  元  聖  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 3 53.72 20.75 33.97 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<< << F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F<< << 1.80 -0.86 0.94-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.57 2.03-5 -4 -3 -5 -5

4 CCSp4 3.20 0.06 3.260 1 0 1 -1

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.04 2.041 1 0 -1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

8 2A+2A<<+SEQ << 4.84 X -1.52 3.32-5 -4 -4 -5 -5

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.66 2.34-3 -2 -1 -3 -2

25.31 20.75

Composition 3.33 3.303.00 3.75 3.50 3.00 3.25

Presentation 3.33 3.203.25 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.704.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.00

33.97

演技時間:  -0.50 転倒:  -0.50 (1)

8 小  泉  凛  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川フィギュアC 9 43.14 13.17 29.97 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.29 2.05-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 1A 1.10 0.02 1.121 0 0 0 0

3 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.22 0.28-5 -4 -4 -4 -5

4 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.04 1.760 -1 0 0 0

6 1Lz 0.60 0.01 0.610 0 0 1 0

7 FSSp1V 1.50 -0.39 1.11-2 -3 -1 -3 -4

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.97 X 0.00 2.970 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.04 1.840 -1 -1 1 0

14.12 13.17

Composition 3.33 3.002.50 3.25 2.50 3.25 3.50

Presentation 3.33 2.852.50 3.00 2.50 3.00 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.152.75 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.50

29.97
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9 髙  山  歩  朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷アリエスC 6 42.75 15.11 28.64 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.07 1.63-1 -1 0 0 0

3 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCSpBV 1.28 -0.41 0.87-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

5 2Lz!+2T<< ! 2.50 -1.05 1.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.04 3.370 0 -1 0 0

7 2F+2T*+REP * 1.39 X 0.00 1.390 0 0 0 0

8 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.07 1.73-1 -1 0 0 0

10 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.03 1.470 0 0 0 -1

17.98 15.11

Composition 3.33 2.853.25 3.25 2.50 2.75 2.50

Presentation 3.33 2.853.00 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 3.33 2.903.25 3.00 2.75 3.00 2.50

28.64

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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